REVDD12C-QW
reviva™ 12V Cordless Drill Driver
This 12V Cordless Drill Driver the perfect tool for your toolbox. The 10-position clutch ensures precise
control, preventing stripping screws and over-drilling, whilst the variable speed allows for ultimate fingertip
control when drilling into wood, metal and for all screwdriving tasks. Compact, lightweight and easy to use
with a keyless chuck for quick and easy bit changes it is designed to be the perfect combination of power
and size for a wide range of household DIY projects. Uses a lithium-ion battery which holds 80% of its
charge over 90days, whilst idle, meaning that there is no need to charge before each use. Part of the
reviva™ range, the housing of each BLACK+DECKER reviva™ 12V Cordless Drill Driver is made with
Tritan™ Renew 50% certified recycled material1 and contains an amount of recycled material* equivalent to
the weight of 8 0.5L single-use plastic bottles**. *Recycled material is certified through a third-party mass
balance allocation process **Assumes average 0.5L single-use bottle weighs 10.3g
    •  Tool housing made with Tritan™ Renew 50% certified recycled material* (*Recycled material is certified
through a third-party mass balance allocation process).
    •  Made from 8 single-use plastic bottles* (*Contains an amount of recycled material equivalent to the
weight of 8 0.5L (10.3g) single-use plastic bottles).
    •  It’s cordless, compact and lightweight design is the perfect combination of power and size for a wide
range of household DIY tasks.
    •  11 position clutch with variable speed trigger ensures precise control, preventing stripping screws and
over-drilling.
    •  Easy to use with one forward/reverse switch to drive and remove fixings into wood, metal, plastic and
all screwdriving tasks.
    •  LED charge indicator tells you when it is fully charged and ready for use.
    •  12V Drill Driver
    •  1.5Ah Battery
Specifications
Power Source Cordless
Product Type Drill Driver
Power Rating 12 V
Battery Type Lithium-Ion
Battery Capacity 1.5 Ah
Max Torque 12.5/26 Nm Nm
No Load Speed 0-550 RPM rpm
Chuck type Two Sleeve
Clutch positions 11
Clutch mechanism Yes
Battery Included 1
Chuck Size 10mm Keyless mm
Max. Drilling Capacity (wood) 25.0 mm
Max. Drilling Capacity (steel) 10 mm
Number of Gears 1
Reverse Action Yes
Variable Speed Yes
Charger Type 100mA jack plug
charger
Charge time 3.75 Hrs
Sound Pressure 59 dB(A)
Sound Power 70 dB(A)
Vibration 1.1 m/s²
Torque 26Nm
Work lighting indicator N/A
Standard Equipment
Warranty specifications
Selling Propositions
    •  2 Year Guarantee